
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Véronique BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : D45
Distance : 5000m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 0:39:33 (7'55"/km)

2/19 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Aline HERMANS 0:37:09
3. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:45:17

1. 252 00:04:39 630m 7'23"/km
2. 215 00:03:15 00:07:54 463m 7'01"/km
3. 173 00:03:06 00:11:00 386m 8'02"/km
4. 174 00:02:44 00:13:44 349m 7'50"/km
5. 188 00:07:12 00:20:56 713m 10'06"/km
6. 246 00:04:00 00:24:56 548m 7'18"/km
7. 190 00:02:08 00:27:04 273m 7'49"/km
8. 247 00:02:12 00:29:16 281m 7'50"/km
9. 225 00:02:17 00:31:33 289m 7'54"/km

10. 194 00:02:20 00:33:53 269m 8'40"/km
11. 201 00:01:38 00:35:31 231m 7'04"/km
12. 251 00:02:26 00:37:57 311m 7'49"/km
13. 255 00:01:23 00:39:20 183m 7'34"/km
14. 999 00:00:13 00:39:33 107m 2'01"/km
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